T e r m i n a l
ID INFO 9000 LINUX (IDA)
Ideal for Turnstiles &
Interior or Exterior
Doors
Face ID, Card Acces
& QR Scan
RS485, Wiegand,

SUPPORTED STANDARDS / TAGS  ( RFID HF | NFC 13.56 MHz )
SCOPE OF DELIVERY SDK INFORMATION
ORDER CODES Available Colors
Black Silver
DESCRIPTION  ID INFO 9000 Desktop ID INFO 9000 Wall ID INFO 9000 Torchbearer
ORDER CODE
(Silver) R-EA-ID9000-DESK R-EA-ID9000-WALL R-EA-ID9000-TS
ORDER CODE
(Black) R-EA-ID9000-DESK-BK R-EA-ID9000-WALL-BK R-EA-ID9000-TS-BK
ID Info 9000 Terminal, Cabels, Wall bracket
Optional Torchbearer  |  Desktop  |  Standalone
Supported OS Linux
SO 14443 A and compatible Read/write: